
Results 

09/11/04 

Badminton Mixed Teams DIV 1 G Magic Keeweez; S ACT Laoz; B RSL; Div 2 G 

Scorpions; S Tassie Coasters; B Gisborne; M Doubles G Tigers; S Bears; B Lions 

 

Event Division Gold  Silver  Bronze 

Mixed Teams DIV 1 Magic Keeweez ACT Laoz RSL 

 Div 2 Scorpions Tassie Coasters Gisborne 

M Doubles  Tigers Bears Lions 

W Singles 50+ Div 3        Corazon 

Cuyegkeng 
  

 60+ Div 3        Valda Thompson Maureen Menon  

 65+ Div 3        Gwen Richardson Eva Lee  

M Singles 35+ Div 1               Chen Chang Wei   

 35+ Div 2               Kanya 

Kiyanthauong 
  

 35+ Div 3               Bruce Daniell   

 40+ Div 3               Bernie Gaffney Silver – Craig 

Boustead 
 

 40+ Div 2               Mu Lien Grant De Menech Yang Jing 

 45+ Div 1               Yinshou Bao   

 45+ Div 2               Thomas PL Wong Akin Lim Gajan John 

 45+ Div 3               Alan Bell Ray Murphy Rod Rantall 

 50+ Div 3               Leigh Newman Peter Cheng Dennis Jarman 

 50+ Div 2               Thomas PL Wong John LK Wong  

 55+ Div 2               Angus Husin Leon Martin 

Cuyegkeng 

 

 60+ Div 3               Thiagan De Cross Douglas Brian John Tua Jerome  

 65+ Div 3               Winston Lee   

 70+ Div 3               Athol Alcorn Brisbane Doyle Richard Fellows 

 
Badminton Singles W50+ Div 3 G C Cuyegkeng; W60+ Div 3 G V Thompson; S M Menon; W65+ Div3 

G G Richardson; S E Lee; M35+ Div1 G C Chang Wei; M35+ Div2 G K Kiyanthauong; M35+ Div 3 G B 

Daniell; M40+ Div 2 G M Lien; S G De Menech; B Y Jing; M40+ Div3 G B Gaffney; S C Boustead;M45+ 

Div 1 G Y Bao M45+ Div2 G; M45+ Div2 G T PL Wong; S A Lim; B G John; M45+ Div3 G A Bell; S R 

Murphy; B R Rantall; M50+ Div3 G L Newman; S P Chang; B D Jarman; M50+ Div2 G T PL Wong; S J 

LK Wong; M55+ Div2 G A Husin; S L Cuyegkeng; M60+ Div3 G T De Cross; S D Brian; B J Tua Jerome; 

M65+ Div3 G W Lee; M70+ Div 3 G A Alcorn; S B Doyle; B R Fellows 

 

Badminton Doubles Medals Wed 10 Nov 2004 

 

Ladies Doubles 35+ Div 2 G L Jayawong, F Payne; 40+ Div 2 G L Gledhill, M Patrick; S J Hajncl, T Ha; 

45+ Div 3 G L Cilauro, L Guarino; 50+ Div 3 G R White, M Menon; S C Cuyegkeng, B Robothan; 

60+Dive 3 G G Richardson, V Thompson; 55+ Div 3 G J Cornwall, J Gray; S C Howe, L Monlton; B C 

Payne, J Peet; Mens Doubles 35+ Div 3 G B Daniell, C Boustead; 40+ Div 3 G A Bel, B Gaffney; 35+ Div 

1 G C Wei, Chin Yang; 35+ Div 2 G  M Richardson, K Khawthavongsa;  S - Tu Ha, K Jauyawong; 40+ 

Div 2 G R Menen, S Menen; S Sutomo, Alim; B D White, G White; 45+ Div 1 G I Harjanto, S 

Wongsowidjaja; 45+ Div 2 G J L.K. Wong, J Yong;  S J, A Lim; B D Stevenson, C Warring; 45+ Div 3 G 

R Rantall, D Stevenson; S G Prasad, R Murphy; 50+ Div 3 G L Newman, M Walsh; S D Jarman, A 

Magnvson; 50+ Div 2 G R Djaja, J Yong; S L Martin, Cuyegkeng; B L Newman, M Walsh; 60+ Div 3 G D 



Brian, T De Run; S T De Cross, B Doyle; B A Alcorn; JTua Jerome; Mixed Doubles 35+ Div 2 G K 

Thavongsa, L Jayawong; S C Warring, J Hajncl; B T Ha, T Ha; 40+ Div 1 G M Richardson, Y Richardson; 

S K Jaiyawong, F Payne;  40+ Div 2 G L Gledihill, G Mench; S M Patrick, J Hymers; B J Hayncl, C 

Warrins; 40+ Division 3 G J Cornwall, B Gaffney; 45+ Div 2 G T Daelkberg, D Whille; 50+ Div 3 G B 

Robothan, M Walsh; S J Gray, A Magnuson; B R Whide, L Marthincu; 55+ Div 3 G J Gray, A T de Gross; 

S V Thompson, D Brain; B C Howe, P Locke; 60+ Div 3 G D Brain, G Richardson; S T de Run, M Menon; 

B J Cornwall, J Tua Jerome; 65+ Div 3 G W Lee, E Lee; S A Alcorn, B McDonald  
 


